Events

B SEMINARS & CONFERENCES

DECEMBER

10 GCSAA Seminar: Golf Course
Drainage, Application and Design
Nashville, Tenn.

Contact 800-472-7878

10 GCSAA Seminar: Managing a
Multicultural Workforce

Atlantic City, N.J.

Contact 800-472-7878

11 Maine GCSA's Annual Meeting
Portland, Maine
Contact 207-781-5881

11 Mid-Atlantic GCSA's
Annual Meeting

Hunt Valley, Md.
Contact 888-634-8873

11 GCSAA Seminar:
Irrigation Water Quality
Oklahoma City

Contact 800-472-7878

11 GCSAA Seminar:
Advanced Weed Management
Fond du Lac, Wis.
Contact 800-472-7878

11 GCSAA Seminar: Management
Strategies for the Turfgrass System
Ellicott City, Md.

Contact 800-472-7878

12 GCSAA Seminar: Management of
Localized Dry Spots and

Water Repellant Soils

Fond du Lac, Wis.

Contact 800-472-7878

12 GCSAA Seminar:
Understanding Biostimulants
Fond du Lac, Wis.
Contact 800-472-7878

JANUARY

7 GCSAA Seminar: Communication
Skills to Get You to the Top

and Keep You There

Portland, Ore.

Contact 800-472-7878

8 GCSAA Seminar: Effective Soil
Water Management for

Quality Golf Course Turf

Kansas City, Mo.

Contact 800-472-7878
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8 GCSAA Seminar:
Bio-Products and Organics
Kansas City, Mo.
Contact 800-472-7878

8 GCSAA Seminar:
Employee Safety Training
Pleasanton, Calif.
Contact 800-472-7878

9 GCSAA Seminar: Fundamentals of
Turfgrass Management ||
Pleasanton, Calif.

Contact 800-472-7878

10 GCSAA Seminar:
Irrigation Water Quality
Charlotte, N.C.

Contact 800-472-7878

10 GCSAA Seminar: Wildlife
Management and Habitat
Conservation

Salt Lake City

Contact 800-472-7878

14 GCSAA Seminar:
Advanced Weed Management
Indianapolis

Contact 800-472-7878

15 GCSAA Seminar:

Developing an Environmental Plan
Atlanta

Contact 800-472-7878

15 GCSAA Seminar:
Irrigation Water Quality

St Louis

Contact 800-472-7878

15 GCSAA Seminar: Lake and
Aquatic Plant Management
Oak Brook, lll.

Contact 800-472-7878

19-23 National Golf Course
Owners Association
Conference and Trade Show
Phoenix

Contact 843-881-996

Let us know about your events. Send
information to Frank Andorka at

7500 Old Oak Blvd., Cleveland, 44130.

Fax information to 440-891-2675 or
e-mail to fandorka@advanstar.com.
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BUSINESS STAFF

John D. Payne GROUP PUBLISHER 440-891-2786 jpayne@advanstar.com
Tom Conlon VP/GENERAL MANAGER 440-891-2619 tconlon@advanstar.com
Nicole Caprara ADMIN. COORDINATOR 440-891-2734  ncaprara@advanstar.com
Jill Hood PRODUCTION MANAGER 218:723-9129 jhood@advanstar.com
Rosy Bradley PRODUCTION DIRECTOR 218723-9720 rbradley@advanstar.com
Darryl Arquitte CIRCULATION MANAGER 218723-9422  darquitte@advanstar.com
ADVERTISING STAFF
CLEVELAND HEADQUARTERS
7500 OLD OAK BLVD.
CLEVELAND, OH 44130-3609
Kevin Stoltman MIDWEST MANAGER kstoltman@advanstar.com
440-891-2772 FAX: 440-891-2675
Pat Roberts WESTERN MANAGER proberts@advanstar.com
440-891-2609 FAX: 440-891-2675
Michael Harris DISPLAY, ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE mbarris@advanstar.com
440-891-3118 FAX: 440-826-2865
Leslie Zola CLASSIFIED, ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE Izola@advanstar.com
800-225-4569 X2670 FAX: 440-826-2865
REGIONAL OFFICES
Joseph Sosnowski EASTERN MANAGER Jjsosnowski@advanstar.com
150 STRAFFORD AVE.
WAYNE, PA 19087
610-687-2356 FAX: 610-687-1419
MARKETING SERVICES
Marcie Nagy REPRINTS (500 MINIMUM) 440-891-2744 mnagy@advanstar.com

Tamara Phillips CIRC. LIST RENTAL 800-225-4569, EXT. 2773 tphillips@advanstar.com
Subscriber, Customer Service 218-723-9477; 888-527-7008

Books, Directories, Current Issues, Back Issues, Photocopies,
Microfiche, Film Copies, CD-Rom s00-598-6008; 218-723-9180

ADVANSTAR

COMMUNICATIONS

CORPORATE
Robert L. Krakoff CHAIRMAN AND CEO
James M. Alic vICE CHAIRMAN
Joe Loggia PRESIDENT AND COO
David W. Montgomery VP/FINANCE, CFO AND SECRETARY
Alexander S. DeBarr EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
Daniel M. Phillips ExEcuTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
Eric |. Lisman VICE PRESIDENT & GENERAL COUNSEL
Adele D. Hartwick viCE PRESIDENT-TREASURER & CONTROLLER
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